
Date Enrollment Change

7-Nov 15451

14-Nov 15462 +11

21-Nov 15466 +4

28-Nov 15478 +12

5-Dec 15488 +10

12-Dec 15506 +18

19-Dec 15537 +31

26-Dec 15555 +18

2-Jan 15564 +9

9-Jan 15573 +9

16-Jan 15572 -1

23-Jan 15574 +2

30-Jan 15549 -25

6-Feb 15550 +1

13-Feb 15547 -3

20-Feb 15556 +9

27-Feb 15523 -33

6-Mar 15446 -77

13-Mar 15450 +4

20-Mar 15419 -31

27-Mar 15430 +11

3-Apr 15424 -6

10-Apr 15409 -15

17-Apr 15411 +2

24-Apr 15425 +14

1-May 15446 +21

8-May 15470 +24

15-May 15471 +1

22-May 15492 +21

29-May 15474 -18

5-Jun 15472 -2

12-Jun 15470 -2

19-Jun 15467 -3

26-Jun 15459 -8

3-Jul 14702 -757

10-Jul 14699 -3

17-Jul 14687 -12

24-Jul 14654 -33

13-Sep 15601 +947

20-Sep 15562 -39

27-Sep 15437 -125

4-10 Oct 15393 -44

11-Oct 15360 -33

18-Oct 15351 -9



25-Oct 15369 +18

2-Nov 15393 +24

9-Nov 15406 +13

16-Nov 15409 +3

23-Nov 15401 -8

30-Nov 15411 +10

7-Dec 15421 +10

14-Dec 15415 -6

21-Dec 15430 +15

28-Dec 15440 +10

4-Jan 15442 +2

11-Jan 15425 -17

18-Jan 15439 +14

25-Jan 15449 +10

1-Feb 15445 -4

8-Feb 15440 -5

15-Feb 15444 +4

22-Feb 15450 +6

1-Mar 15355 -95
8-Mar 15360 +5

15-Mar 15363 +3

22-Mar


